
ClB-Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, March 16, 1991

Sale 550 2 mi. N. of Zion, Gary
and Connie Burd, owners,
Barry Kerstetter, Auct

Da«lAi4c sat. MAR. 16 -8.30AM.fvCUvl Building Material Sale forJT Bart Twp. Fire
Co-Windows, Doors, Sid-
ing, Lumber, etc, located in
the village of Georgetown,
6 mi SE of Strasburg,
along Rt. 896 (Lancaster
Co., PA), Local
Auctioneers

NYMAN SALE
A Public Auction of

farm machinery was
held March 6 by Lloyd
and Lois Nyman, I'A
miles west of Romola,
Centre Co., Pa.

Some prices
included; J.D. 2520
tractor $6OOO, Int.
hydro 70 tractor $5450,
J.D. 3010 G tractor
$2300, J.D. 40 combine
$1650, J.D. discbine
$5OOO, Universal pipe-
line (complete) $5950,
J.D. 1240planter $l6OO
and Gehl grinder-mixer
$2400.

Fraley Auction Co,
conducted the sale.

Public
Auction

Register
March

SAT. MAR. 16. Full Line of
Farm Equip., located at 308
Prospect Rd., Elizabeth-
town, James and Nancy
Zuck, owners, Long and
Long, Aucts.

SAT. MAR. 16 - 8 30AM,
Antiques, Baby Grand
Piano, Furniture,
Appliances, Collectibles,
Sleighbells, Farm Equip.
Tools, etc , to be held with-
in Chanceford Community
Building, Brogue, PA, Rt
74 SE from Red Lion
approx 8 mi to Brogue
Post Office on right, turn
right and go '/< mi. to hall
on left, Bob & Tom Sec-
hnst, Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 16 - 8 30AM,
Automobile, Antiques, Fur-
niture and Glassware,
Quilts, Lionel Tram, Collec-
tibles, Coins, HH. Tools,
Etc., located along Pine
Tree Rd., in Manheim,
Twp , York Co., PA, Annie
M Kaltreider, owner, C C
Miller Sons, Aucts
SAT MAR. 16 - 8 30AM,
Saxby's Annual Auction-
Chase Farms Grain Equip
Dispersal, Rt 251, Men-
don, NY, Saxby Implement,
owners, Roy Teitsworth,
Aucts.

Royer, T. Glenn Horst and
Sons, Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 16 - 9AM, 28th
Annual Spring Slae,Kemp-
ton Community Center,
Kempton, PA, Northern
Berks Co., 14 Auctioneers,
Everything Sold on Com-
mission Basis.
SAT. MAR. 16-9AM, Farm
Equip., HH Goods & Tools,
located along 772 South of
Talmage, West Earl Twp.,
Lane. Co., PA, Aaron N.
and Esther Hoover, own-
ers. Paul W. Horst and
Leßoy S. Horst, Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 16- 9AM, Farm
Equip., Pickup Truck, Milk-
ing Equip., HH Goods, Col-
lectibles and Books,
located along Martin's Dr
off Rt 897 1 mi S. of Rein-
holds, Warren W. and Anna
Martin, owners, Nevm and
Andrew Martin, Aucts
SAT. MAR. 16 - 9AM,
Household Goods, Farm
Equip, and Livestock,
located E. of Ephrafa
between Ephrata and
Green Dragon turn right off
of N. State St on Mohler's
Church Rd , first farm after
church on right, Harvey S
and Barbara W Martin,
owners, Robert E and Jef-
frey R Martin, Aucts , Ran-
dal Ranck, Appr.

SAT. MAR. 16 - 9AM, Fra-
ley's Annual Spring
Machinery Consignment
Sale on our farm 3 mi. E of
Mucy, PA, Fraley Auction
Co, Aucts.

SAT. MAR. 16 - 9AM,
Approx. 400 Acre Farm. 6
Tractors, Machinery, Heif-
ers and Misc, located in
Clinton Co. 1 mi. S. of Mill
Hall. PA, on Rt. 150, turn
W onto twp, Rd., travel 1’/«

SAT. MAR. 16 - 9AM, Brick
Rancher, Fine Antiques,
HH Goods, located at 1165
Indiantown Rd., West
Cocalico Twp, Lane Co ,
PA, Farmer's First Bank,
Attorney-In-Fact for Grace

SAT MAR. 16, Full Line of
FE, Produce and Some
Household, located off Rt

mi. to farm, behind the Bald
Eagle Municipal Bldg , Har-
ry Bechdei, owner, Mark
Click, Auct.
SAT. MAR 16-9AM, Anti-
ques, Collectibles, Wmross
Trucks, Toys, held at
Spnngetts Fire Co. Social
Hall, 3013 E. Market St.
York. PA, Gilbert and Gil-
bert, Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 16- 9AM, Farm
Machinery, Antiques, Col-

41.65 ACRE FARM - TRACTORS - TRUCKS -

COMBINES - IMPLEMENTS
AUCTION SALE

Having discontinued their grain farming operations, Pete
and Faye Brittlngham and Burbage Bros, have consolidated
their equipment to be sold at one Auction Sale on:

Saturday, March 30, 1991
Beginning at 10:00 A.M.

Rt. 354 (between Powellvllie & Snow Hill) Whlton, MD.
Directions: From Salisbury, MD take Rt. 50 East to Rt. 354 in

Willards, MD. Turn right, go through Powellvllie, Proceed VA
miles, sale ison the left. From Norfolk areatake Rt. 13to Poco-
moke, MD. Take Rt. 113 North to Snow Hill, MD, then Rt. 12
North to blinker light. Go 1 mile from Snow Hill, turn right toRt.
354. Proceed 10 miles, sale is on right.

Real Estate: A nice 41.65 acre farm located on the West side ofRt. 354
in Wicomico County. This farm contains approximately 36 acres of till-
able land and 5.65 acres of wood land.

Tractors, Trucks, Implements, Skid Steer 1982 ID 4240 w/cab, air,
quad range, 3033 hrs., 18.4x38 dual remotes, 110 HP; Case 2094 w/cab,
air, ground speed sensor, 18.4x38 dual remotes only, 2468 hrs., 110 HP;
JD 2840, 2400 hrs., dual remotes, 16.9x38; Case 1835 skid steer loader
diesel, rebuilt bucket, very good condition; JD 4400 diesel combine, 2218
hrs. w/213 flex head, 1976; JD 444 cornhcad, hi-lin; 1980 Ford F-700
w/16 ft. metal dump body, 370 V-8, excellent condition, inspected; 1974
Ford F-700 w/16 ft. dump body, metal floor, 5x2 nans., 361 HD V-8, PS,
only 51K miles, one owner, Md. Inspected; 1972 Ford F-600 w/14 ft.
dump, metal floor, 5x2 trans., only 39K actual miles, runs and drives
good, needs tires; JD 7000planter, 6row liquid fertilizer, no till coulters,
insecticide hoppers, monitor, very good condition; JD 7000 planter, 4 row
dry fertilizer, no till coulters, insecticide hoppers, new style monitor, tot-
ally rebuilt & guaranteed; JD 7000 planter 4 rotV, dry fert., no-till coulter
w/insecticidc & monitor; 1972Reed tractor, 12,000 lb. tandem axle w/5
ft. deck and ramps; New Holland 354 mixer grinder w/new hammer
auger; Brillion 6 row s-tinecultivator; JD 4row shank cultivator; Brillion
10ft. chisel plow, solid shank; Ferguson 12ft chisel plow; JD 143- 6x16
plows; JD 7000 planter 4 row, dry fert, no-till coulter, insecticide & moni-
tor; Homemade 16ft. livestock trailer, wooden body, exc.; Massey Fergu-
son 520 disc, 40 blades, TA ” space, very good; Massey Ferguson 620
disc, 36 blades, 9” space, very good;New Idea 10 ton tandem axle manure
spreader w/new floor chain; Massey Ferguson 205 manure spreader w/
bcllie pan; 15 ft. crows foot packer w/transport wheels; 1000 gal. fiberg-
lass tank; Ferguson F-5 trencher; 120 gal. bulk tank w/pump; 220 gal.
saddle tank; 3 pt. spray boom set 12-30”; 18.4x38 and 16.9x38 M&W
duals; 110 gal. fuel tank; Bush hog mechanical offset; Pace 3 HP pump.

Terms - Equipment: Cash or good check day of sale. Terms - Real
Estate: $6,000 down on day ofsate in cash or check acceptable by the
undersigned, with a balance to be paid within 45 days. For full terms
of sale, please contact the Auctioneer.

PETE AND FAYE BRITTINGHAM
Burbage* Bros.

Pete Richardson Auction Sales,lnc.
P.O. Box 51, Willards, MD 21874
Office - 301/546-2425

lectibles, located at 5341
Orrstown Rd., 7 mi. W. of
Shippensburg off 533 & 1
mi. E. of Pleasant Hall, Mrs
Grace E. (Irvin S.) Gay-
man, owner, Robert R.
Foust, Auct.

located taking Route 34, 'A
mi. N. of Gettysburg, bear
right at Y (at car wash) &

continue 2 mi. on Table
Rock Rd. to auction, C.
David Redding, Auct
SAT. MAR. 16 - 9AM,
Large Selection of Building
Supplies, Produce, Groce-
ries, Hay & Straw, Tools.
Farm Equip., Supplies, at
Buffalo Valley Produce
Auction, Mifflinburg, PA,
Hassinger/Courtney,
Aucts.

SAT MAR. 16- 9AM, Anti-
ques, Furniture, HH Goods,
Shop Equip. & Tools,
located 225 Miller St.,
Strasburg, PA, Reba A.
Wenger, Edgar and Ellen
Mitchell, owners, Miller &

Siegrist, Aucts.

SAT. MAR. 16-9AM, Third
Annual Spring Gun, Wildlife
& Waterfowl Prints & Tool
Auction, to be held at Red-
ding Auction Service

SAT. MAR. 16 -9.30AM
Sharp!, Kling’s Annual
Spring Farm Machinery
Consignment Auction,
Landisburg, PA, Kling’s
Auctions, Inc., Aucts.

Consignment
Auction

at JJt.’s Meat Processing,
1509Ryan Rd., Fallston,

Harford Co., Md.
on

Sat, March 30 at 9:30 A.M.
We need all size farm tractors & farm mach.,
ind. equip., lawn & garden equip., horse
equip., antique tractors & equip., campers,
boats, shop equip., lumber, fencing, building
materials, etc. No junkt

We will have a lot of equip, to sell.
Terms; Cash or good local check.

Directions: Md. Rte. ISO to Oakmont Rd.
to Rt. on Ryan Rd. 4/10 mi. to sale on left.

Call now if you have something to sell.
RYAN AUCTIONEERS

1509 Ryan Rd., Fallston, MD 21047
301-877-7382 301-836-8953

Watch for listing in next week’s paper.

PUBLIC SALE
90 GRADE HOLSTEIN i

COWS 90 - FARM \
MACHINERY-MILKING \

EQUIPMENT \
Located Frederick, Md. \

10:00 \

FRIDAY, \
MARCH 29, 1991 \

10:00 ?
Interstate 70 East to Frederick, Md.; $

Take exit 56; turn right over I-70 take £
first right turn (Rt. 144), take first left >

ontoBowman Lane, % mile to sale. Dis- \
continuing farming. ?

MACHINERY \
7610 Ford tractor 2700 hrs., wind shield, |

weights, loader and blade, to be sold separate- V
ly; New Idea Unisystem #709 1-3 row com \
head; 1-3 row snapper head; 1 grass head; b
Dump Chief dump wagon; 336 JD baler with \
thrower, 40’ JD elevator with 8’ drop table; 4 \
bale wagons; MF 12’ transport disc; Dodge ?
700 farm truck with dump body; #5lOO 6 row r
White no till com planter with dickey john; v
New Holland 9’ hay bine #479; rubber tooth $
hay rake; JD grinder/mixer; Schuller mixer on i
truck; Gehl manure spreader #250; 16’ grain \
auger with motor; JD sickel br mower; JD i
6620 Hillside Combine, hydrostatic turbo %
engine, 15’ flex head, 6 row 30” comhead. f

MILKING EQUIPMENT \
Double six milking parlor; auto wash up, six x

milking units, high pressure pump; 1000 gal. $
Dairy Kool milk tank; Therma Stor heat h
recovery system; gas hot water heater; 2 \
compressors. \

90 GRADE HOLSTEIN DAIRY \

CATTLE 90 \
i All milking in different stages of lactation, t
? Mostly young herd, goodworking cows. Cows *

s sold under roof. Loading chute available, x
x Tested for Interstate 'Shipment. \
\ SALE ORDER: MACHINERY. MILK \
b EQUIPMENT, COWS. )
\ FLOYD BOWMAN b
b Frederick, Md. b
\ 301/662-3125 \
x Terms Cash or approved check. Not \
\ responsible for accidents. \

\ Auctioneer: C. Floyd Davis \
{ (301) 223-9761 b
\ Rt. 1 Box 226-A b
b Williamsport, MD \
b Clerks: Drury and Smith \
\ Lunch Rights Reserved \

SAT. MAR. 16 - B:3OAM,
Farm Machinery and Ear
Com, located in Hunting-
don County, PA, just off Rt.
453,6 mi. S. of Tyrone, PA
or 2 5 mi. N. of Water St.
Intersection, Mr. and Mrs
Fred Martin, owners, Ron
Gilligan, Auct.

land, Farm Equip., 1978
Chav. Caprice Classic,
located 1 mi. W. of the Vil-
lage of Leek Kill, lower
Northumberland Co., 18
mi. SE of Sunbury, 50 mi
N. of Harrisburg, between
Rt.s 225 and 125 along the
Red Cross to Pitman Rd.,
Schwaben Creek, Valley
Farm-Maynard Geist and
Joyce Geist, owners,
Oeibert Auctioneers.

SAT. MAR. 16-9.30AM, 2
Parcels of Land-98 Acres
and 19 Acres Mountain-

SUBSTITUTE TRUSTEES’
SALE

VALUABLE FEE SIMPLE
REAL ESTATE

KNOWN AS
“THE FOUR SQUARE FARM"

181 Acres More Or Less
Located Near Easton, Md. On The
Southeast Side Of Old Chapel Rd.
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 27, 1991

AT 11:00 A.M.
ON THE PREMISES

Approximately 181 Acres More Or Less
Improved With A Brick Ranch Style Dwell-
ing, Machine Shop, (4) Smith Harvester
Silos, 400,000 Gallon Waste Tank And
Numerous Other Improvements.
For Terms Of Sale And Legal Descrip*
tlon, See The Star Democrat March 8,
March 15, March 22,1991, Or Call The
Substitute Trustees For A Copy Of The
Advertisement.

William L. Hallam
Dawne E. Davies

Substitute Trustees
(301) 752-5830

A. CURTIS ANDREW AUCTION, INC.
Auctioneers

I > 1 >
■ ■ ■ ■ “^•**-“*"** l

CAZENOVIA EQUIPMENT CO.
2 STORE USED

EQUIPMENT AUCTION
LATE MODEL JD EQUIPMENT
TUESDAY, APRIL 2, 1991

AT 10:00 A.M.
RT. 20 E. - CAZENOVIA, N.Y.

NOTICE: Larry, Bob And Crew Have
Been Selling ALarger Than Normal Vol-
umeOf New JDTools And Tractors And
Find Themselves With A Yard Full Of
Used Equipment. We Have Orders To
Sell The Entire Line Of Used Inventory
In 1 Day At Public Auction All To The
Highest Bidder. This Is, Without Ques-
tion, The Auction Of The Year For Good
John Deere Equipment.

24TRACTORS: JD 2955 C&A, MFWD,
74 Hrs.; JD 2950 C&A, MFWD; 2940
MFWD, 1624 hrs.; (2) 4250 C&A, MFWD,
P.S., 1772 Hrs. & 1600 Hrs.; JD 4050
MFWDC&A, P.S., 1000 Hrs.; 2550 MFWD
& Frt. Ldr.; *JD 8850 w/Frt. Blade And
Duals: JD 4040 Quad; (2) JD 2840, 1 w/
Cab; JD 2040, 487 Hrs.; JD 2750 Hi-Lo;
JD 4240 C&A. P.S.; JD 2350 MFWD,
C&A, Ldr.; JD 2520 w/48 Ldr.; JD 4440 4
Wheel; JD 2020 w/48 Ldr.; JD 2010; JD
1010 Dozer; Same Leopard 85 4WD; (2)
JD 2640, 1 w/Ldr.; (2) JD 60 Tractors; AC
Dl7; Ford 8000; Ford 6600; Case 970 w/
Cab; Ford 455 Tractor Backhoe w/653
Hrs., Like New.

COMBINES: *JD 7720 Titan 11, Sharp;
JD 7720 Recond.; (2) JD 4420; (2) JD
6600; JD 3300; Gleaner F 2 w/Hds.; Glean-
er E Bean Special.

Also JD Heads, Hay & Forage Equip-
ment, Tillage Equip., Planters, Lawn &

Garden And Much More.
All Items Sell To Highest Bidder

Regardless Of Price Except * Which Sell
Subject To A Reasonable Reserve.
• Free Breakfast 9:00 A.M. Auction
Day.

TERMS:Full Settlement Auction Day.
Financing Available To Qualified

Buyers. Prior Approval Necessary.
Full Ad Next Week.

OWNERS:
CAZENOVIA EQUIPMENT CO.

315-655-8620

RoyTeitsworth, Inc.
O%WOFEWIOWAL AUCnONEEWtTf

GHOVUAND r O OCNISCO N Y 14454
.lIU7I* J4J 1543

£*•^l


